
Sr No Merit
CANDIDAT

E_ID
Name Father's Name CNIC/PASSPORT Aggregate

1 1 502870 Hassaan Saleem
Mohammad Saleem 

Rashid Minhas
2438699841 91.38013636

2 2 524624 Hfsa Sajid
Muhammad Sajid 

Mushtaq
BQ5577494 91.22104545

3 6 513985 Manal Ilyas Sofia Bano BS1742344 88.23501515

4 7 500394
Kashmala Khan 

Yousufzai
Imran Khan BAH173011 87.65168182

5 8 566028 Nadir Khan
Muhammad Raashid 

Khan
P318844FS 86.94166667

6 9 527291 Aiman Raza Mohammad Raza 147970471 86.93922727

7 10 508655 Muhammad Hadi Muhammad Nasrullah AD6494434 86.78636364

8 11 565157
Maryam Raashid 

Khan

Muhammad Raashid 

Khan
A26311943 86.56893939

9 12 507214 Shifa Saeed Qamar Saeed EH5972673 85.39713636

10 15 511383 Alizeh Faisal Tarar Faisal Mumtaz Tarar RA2086409 83.4

11 16 508177 Faiz Alam Shoaib Alam 674077423 83.32559091

12 18 565787 Arzoo Nazli Zulfiqar Chaudhry P517578NG 82.65151515

13 20 516676 Amna Iftikhar Kiani Muhammad Iftikhar AC4909163 82.13181818

14 22 565655  Nawal Rao Shaukat Ali A00804147 81.45075758

15 23 565177 Laeeba Iqbal Mazhar Iqbal 129975432 81.31565657

16 24 561233 Eman Jamil Allah Ditta Jamil BH8200043 80.68922727

17 25 565106

Sardar Huzaifa 

Abdul Rehman 

Khan Jaffar

Wajeeh Ullah Khan 

Jaffar
AF8527553 80.42962963

18 26 529942 Mahnoor Sajid Sajid Mehmood AR5579753 80.38013636

19 28 518414 Bareera Mansoor
Mansoor Ahmed 

Shahid
BK0718054 80.01818182

20 29 521882 Aysel Shuja
Muhammad 

Shujauddin
CE5185453 79.81077273

21 30 501628
Muskan Ahtasham 

Ali
Ahtasham Ali AA0861485 79.5665

22 31 504350 Eman Fatima Mahmood Iqbal AZ8455893 79.49377273

23 32 504009
Mahnoor Pervaiz 

Iqbal
Pervaiz Iqbal AA0I07484 79.36818182

24 34 520173 Abiya Atif
Muhammad Atif 

Chaudhri
AK1488353 78.76986364

25 35 506313
Syed Abdullah 

Hashmi
Syed Rizwan Fareed 2500180100 78.75622727
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26 41 567047 Raaina Basit
Muhammad Abdul 

Basit
AN431006 77.8037037

27 43 566454 Zahrah Tariq Mohammad Tariq AJ664947 77.64090909

28 44 565681 Fatima Abbasi Asif Abbasi GBR136183085 77.61346801

29 46 501497
Rana Ubaid Ullah 

Aqeel
Aqeel Noor Rana 352028-65496-9 77.17559091

30 49 507602 Ayesha Qaiser Quaser Zafar Beg AT885216 76.6335

31 52 507411 Tahreem Nasir Mohammad Nasir YB7351550 76.34831818

32 53 555628 Qausain Khan Shumayela Kanwal EC4101894 76.26094444

33 54 516665 Mariyam Aatir Ashraf Raja JS9999063 76.0835

34 56 527174 Mariyam Imran Muhammad Imran BD1229835 75.76363636

35 57 528154 Nabeeha Tariq
Chaudhary Tariq 

Mahmood
P971443ED 75.75622727

36 58 565785 Khansa Abbasi Monocheher Mehdi 30758601345 75.62188552

37 59 511964 Mariam Rashid
Rao Muhammad 

Rashid
BR9844844 75.44713636

38 61 566330 Noor Muneer Muneer Ahmed Khan AS0728924 75.17070707

39 63 563021 Alina Baig Mirza Abdul Aziz Baig 80434-1100105-4 74.76666667

40 64 509313 Ammama Sarfraz Sarfraz Ahmad 2242678155 74.33636364

41 65 560194 Zainab Shahid
Muhammad Shahid 

Attique
JF5146164 74.21986364

42 66 526853 Alishah Murtaza Qazi Murtaza AH0977853 74.20168182

43 69 565625 Zaynab Nisar Nisar Ahmad P976591QS 73.83905724

44 70 565441 Jalal Shah Ahmad Saeed Ahmad P570739DP 73.72356902

45 71 535713 Ayida Tariq Mohammad Tariq Aziz CG7960263 73.39831818

46 73 537690 Afrah Ansar Ansar Mahmood AZ1714854 73.3335

47 74 531603
Marwa Shaikh 

Sajjad Ahmad
Sajjad Ahmad DP5192053 73.27559091

48 76 526574
Raasikh Abid 

Salahuddin
Abid Salahuddin 153203738 73.25168182

49 78 536655 Fiza Safdar Safdar Hussain 30658601146 73.18695455

50 80 566402 Shaham Talha Kausar Parveen Gill PE707695 73.05488215

51 82 565435 Mahnoor Nawaz Sameer Nawaz PB3610483 72.86835017

52 83 541702 Abeer Adnan Bhalli Adnan Ehsan Bhalli P566321DP 72.84545455
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53 85 537158 Moeed Ahmed Mohsin Mahmood RA062765 71.75454545

54 86 505514
Muhammad Ahmad 

Bin Wajid
Wajid Rashid LB1159024 71.74377273

55 88 502318 Aamna Shahzad Shahzad Saleem MA5149154 71.31363636

56 89 567109 Tayyaba Syed Syed Abdul Hameed PB2255155 71.24444444

57 90 527163 Eman Asif Qazi
Asif Mahmood Ahmad 

Qazi
382015-524541-6 71.21228788

58 91 567092 Talha Waheed Waheed Ul Hamid P262372PC 71.18114478

59 92 503341 Areebah Meher Muhammad Ashraf 915090-151900-2 70.68804545

60 93 565138 Mahum Khan Asim Khan AA4462905 70.32962963

61 95 565347 Zymal Fatima Kashif Ali 126165063 69.70572391

62 97 564864
Hajira Rehman 

Babar
Asif Rehman Babar 131016-469831-6 69.53922727

63 98 509583 Adnia Asim
Muhammad Asim 

Javed 
2225512728 69.51077273

64 99 506570 Aimall Fatima Muhammed Zubair CH8452753 69.48636364

65 100 500049 Khadija Hayat Nasir Hayat Gondal A80839081 69.07895455

66 102 560333 Rida Shahid Shahid Mehmood KY5140264 68.87895455

67 104 518779 Hadia Khawar Spal
Muhammad Khawar 

Spal
AC5003523 68.65168182

68 105 528594
Muhammad Omar 

Bin Ahmed
Ahmed Raza 136832755 68.45437879

69 106 505629 Sarah Shahzad Syed Shahzad Alam DH5145474 68.00168182

70 108 517472
Muhammad Hassan 

Akbar

Muhammad Tayyab 

Goraya
AS210606 67.06531818

71 109 539917
Leenah Ahmed 

Nomaan
Nomaan Nasir PB5302900 66.91531818

72 111 559549 Ali Ahmad Masood Masood Ahmad 677450370 66.65168182

73 115 502307 Iqra  Ahmed Kausar Aisha 2447622990 66.1335

74 116 564975 Nirmal Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali AL5785783 66.05168182

75 117 525324 Simra Malik Arbab Javed Malik 611013-792668-8 65.92559091

76 119 512174 Aizza Nawaz Asif Nawaz BA9612293 65.4335

77 121 565799 Maryam Khan Abid Nawaz Khan RA4126861 65.04006734

78 123 513693 Shayan Asad Dr Asad Yaqoob 151402364 64.5335


